
 

 
 

Conservation Areas Fee Schedule 
 

Description Fee Basis 2024 Proposed 
Fees (Excluding 

Taxes) 

Increase / Decrease 

Conservation Areas – Facilities 
Ken Reid – Green Spaces *Renters subject to pay for parking 
Green Spaces 
*No third-party vendors 

Daily $85.00 Increase by $10.00 

Group Camp 
*Renters must be cleaned up and out of the Group Camp area but 
11am on checkout day 

Per Overnight $150.00 $0.00 

Security Deposit Flat Rate $200.00 $0.00 
*Recoverable if clean-up is not required 

Ken Reid – Field Center *Renters subject to pay for parking 
Field Center Daily $175.00 $0.00 

Security Deposit Flat Rate $200.00 $0.00 
*Recoverable if clean-up is not required 

Special Events *Renters subject to pay for parking 
*Private use of parking associated with area 
Special Event 
*No third-party vendors  

Daily $250.00 Re-developed 

Special Event 
*One to three third-party vendors 

Daily $400.00 New 

Special Event 
*Three plus third-party vendors 

Daily $550.00 New 

Events in Excess of 500 people 
*Includes 8 hours of staff time 

Daily $3000.00 New 

Security Deposit Flat Rate $200.00 $0.00 
*Recoverable if clean-up is not required 

Ken Reid – Outdoor Classroom *Renter subject to pay for parking 
Outdoor Classroom Daily $80.00 Re-developed 

Parking Fees 
Daily Per Vehicle $3.54 $0.00 
Annual Pass Per Permit $85.00 Increase by $10.00 

Annual Pass – Seniors Per Permit $60.00 $0.00 

Filming Fees *Security deposit may be required 
Set up/take down activities Per Day $1,000 - $1,500 $0.00 

Feature Film Filming Days Per Day $2,500 - $3,000 $0.00 

Other 

Vendor and Concession Permit Per Day $75.00 New 

Agricultural Field Rentals Per Acre Negotiated 
agreement  

$0.00 

*Discounted rates on Facility Rentals may be negotiated with local schools, charitable organizations, not-for-profit 
organizations, and partner organizations on an individual basis. 
 
 

Stewardship Fee Schedule 
 



 

 
 

Description Unit 2024 Proposed 
Fees (Excluding 

Taxes) 

Increase / Decrease 

Stewardship Services 

Tree Planting Services (Approach: Full cost recovery based on market costs with an integrated administration fee of 15%) 

Hand Planting Per tree TBD TBD 

Machine Planting Per tree TBD TBD 

Site prep (Mowing) Per acre $280 New 

Site Prep (Competition management) Per acre $215 New 

Tractor Float Per site $300 Decrease by $200 

Post Planting Tending Per tree $0.44 Increase by $0.09 

Tree Seedlings and Shrubs (Approach: Full cost recovery based on market costs with an integrated administration fee of 15% 
(prices posted in the spring of the sale year) 
Deciduous species Per Bundle $54.50 Increase by $9.99 

Conifer Species Per Bundle $39.50 Increase by $6.21 

Shrubs Per Bundle $46.50 - $63.50 Increase by $0.27-
17.27 

Speciality species Per bundle $77.50 - $85.50 Increase by $2.70-
13.67 

Native Plants (Approach: Full cost recovery based on market costs with an integrated administration fee of 15% (prices posted in 
the spring of the sale year)) 
Pollinator Kit Per Bundle TBD Same premise applied 

Understory Kit Per Bundle TBD Same premise applied 
 

Shoreline Kit Per Bundle TBD Same premise applied 
 

Rain Garden Kit Per Bundle TBD Same premise applied 
 

Spring Bloomer Kit Per Bundle 
 

TBD 
 

Same premise applied 
 

 


